Ergebnisse 6km

okm Jedermann Lauf, mannlich

Platz

Vorname Nachname
1Sileyman  Kuzguncu
2Alfred Simon
3Fabian Kerl
4Alexander Polle
5Albert Sommerfeld
eDietmar Sauthoff
7Heiko Schneider
8Dennis Lammerhirt
9Benjamin  Schonhitte

10Bj6rn Richter
11L utz Mohring
12Peter Dommes
13Mirco Krause
14Max Singer
15Matthias Leonhardt
16Hans-Jirgen Nowag
17Malte Gattermann
18Guido Schaffert
19Marc Dornieden
20Michagdl Arnemann
21Carlos M ucke
22Malte Steudte
23Philipp Niemeyer
24S06ren Olgnik
25Ulrich Rebhan
26Bernd Krlger
27Simon Czaya
28Philipp Melching
29Frank Czaya
30Jens Schrader
31Karl-Heinz Lotze
32Thomas Immke
33Simeon Bode

Jahrgang Verein

1988
1966
1986
1976
1964
1964
1970

1981

1993
1978
1969

1967

1989
1999
1966
1950
1995
1969

1972

1969
1997
1999
1994

1965
1955
1968

1989
1992
1960
1967
1959

1973
1996

TSG Wildemann

LG Gottingen
LG Solling
VFB Stuttgart

TSV Jahn Dorrigsen

LG Gottingen
Novelis Team
Gottingen

LG Salling

RSC Einbeck

Rhumesprinter TSV

Elversh

Altersklasse

Ménner 20-29
Méanner 40-44
Ménner 20-29
Manner 30-34
Méanner 45-49
Ménner 45-49
Méanner 40-44

Manner 20-29

mannl. Jugend B

Manner 30-34
Manner 40-44

Manner 40-44

SV Harriehausen  Méanner 20-29

Hahnenklee

Schuler C

Sparkasse GottingenManner 40-44

LG Solling
LG AltesAmt

Laufteam Bronson-

Bar
SV Barterode
SV Barterode

TSV Furstenhagen

Post SV
Holzminden

Chicken-Dream-

Team
Conti
LG Solling
Conti

Manner 60-64
Schiler A
Manner 40-44

Manner 35-39

Manner 40-44
Schiler B
Schiler C

mannl. Jugend B

Manner 45-49
Manner 55-59
Manner 40-44
Manner 20-29

mannl. Jugend A

Manner 50-54

TSV Jahn Dorrigsen Manner 40-44
LT SC Guntersen  Ménner 50-54

Novelis Team
Gottingen

Manner 35-39

TSV Furstenhagen Schiler A

Pl at:
Alte



SC Schoningen 04

34Erik Eichmann 1996 oV Schiler A

35Frederic Melching 1996 LG Solling Schiler A

36UWe Scheeler 1961 LauflineTeam /o er 4549
Gottingen

37Manuel Grote 1989 TSV Schonhagen Manner 20-29

seMdte  Vierguts 1996 SSSC"O”' ngen 04 soniler A

30Jared Miiller 1993 ~ Veserbergland e gugend B
Runners Derental

40Alexander Haselhorst 1971 Lauffreunde Manner 35-39
Weende

4Danid  Selent 1979 Laufline Team 1.0 e 30-34
Gottingen

42Ul1i Witzel 1959 - Manner 50-54
MTV ..

43Paull Freybott 1998 Vernawahlshausen Schiler B

440le Linne 1997 JC Landwehrhagen Schiler B

453rg Wrobe! 1963 TSV 08 Grof Manner 45-49
Schneen

46Tim Horstmann 1996 S(\:/S‘:hon' Ngen 04 seniiler A

47Maurice  Kirchhoff 1997 gc\:/SChO”' n9en 04 seniiler B

48Gunnar Grote 1972 TSV Schonhagen  Manner 35-39

49Pascal Gretschel 1996 S(\:/S‘:hon' 9en 04 seniiler A

50K urt Kummert 1951 LAG Wesertal Manner 55-59

51Edgar Hochwart 1958 - Manner 50-54
MTV ..

52Leon Kuttler 1998 Vernawahlshatsen Schuler B

53Uli Singer 2001Hahnenklee Schiler D

54Joshua  Heim 1998 Weserbergland o g
Runners Derental

55Bj6rn Hildebrandt 1980 Schoningen Méanner 30-34

560l af Schwerdtfeger 1970 TSV Schonhagen  Manner 40-44

57Aaron Rieddl 2000L G Fuldata Schuler C

58Christian  Hentschel 1980 - Ménner 30-34

59Martin Burkhardt 1960 Sparkasse GottingenManner 50-54

60Reiner Rieddl 1966 LG Fuldata Manner 40-44

61Bernd Gerl 1971 S(\:/S‘:hon' gen 04 \tanner 35-39

62Marius Bruchmann 1996 WSV Wieda Schiler A

63Uwe Rein 1067 LauflineTeam .0 er 40-44
Gottingen

64Heinrich  Scholz 1942 Beigefraiten-Klub /. her 65-69
Schonin

65Bent Friebe 1997 gc\:/SChO”' ngen 04 seniiler B

66Dirk Engels 1947 - Ménner 60-64



67Peter Stauch 1950 - Méanner 60-64

68Stephan  Sielhorst 1071 S0 SN O aner 3539
MTV ..

69Jonas Pohl 1997 Vernawahlshausen Schiler B

70Hubert  Siebert 1055 Novelis Team M&nner 55-59
Gottingen

71Michel Schwerdtfeger 1999 TSV Schonhagen  Schiler C

72Levon Siemion 1997 Sflschon' ngen 04 seniiler B

73Jan-Jonas  Nitsche soppaufline Team i by
Gottingen

74Angelo  Kalfa 1997 gc\:/SChO”' n9en 04 seniiler B

75Patrik Schulze 1996 ;c,c\:/smom ngen 04 seniiler A

76Andreas Kelterborn 1970 Nikolausberg SC ~ Ménner 40-44

77Ralf Miiller 1964 Novelis Team Manner 45-49
Gottingen

78Michael  Rittmeier 1977 Novelis Team Manner 30-34
Gottingen

79Tim Sobotta 1097 SSSC"O”' ngen 04 oniler B

80Pascal Kalfa 1997 - Schiler B

81Jan Bottcher 1983 ;c,c\:/smom ngen 04 \ranner 20-29

82Ralf Kunzmann 1964 TSV Litmarsen Manner 45-49

83Thorben Boker 1987 - Mé&nner 20-29

84Gerhard Abendroth 1951 - Méanner 55-59

85Wolfgang Grams 1952 Team F.)Ol'ze' Méanner 55-59
Northeim

86Frank Scheidemann 1964 Ss/ Schoningen 04 Méanner 45-49

87Bend  Gleisberg 1957~ LaullineTeam 0 o 50-54
Gottingen

88Leon Scheidemann 1996 S(\:/S‘:hon' Ngen 04 seniiler A

89Wolfgang Hartmann 1952 TSV Holzerode Méanner 55-59

90K laus Lueke 1933 SGP Berlin Méanner 75-79

91Edgar Bettermann 1936 PSV Holzminden Maénner 70-74

okm Jedermann Lauf, weiblich
Platz Vorname Nachname Jahrgang Verein Altersklasse
1Gabriele  Doert 1971 PSV Frauen 35-39

Holzminden

Platzin
Alter sklasse



2Lisa
3Mareike

4Sophie

SLea-Marie

6He ke

7Wiebke

8Christiane

9Tanja
10Bettina
11Maxie

12Manuela
13Claudia

14irmgard

15Judith
16Birgit

17Christiane

18Sahine
19Juliette
20Lenka

21V anessa

22Brigitte

23Ronja

241na
25Marion
26Marita
27Berta

28Andrea

Witzel
Ueffing

LiRmann
Reil
Hartmann
Mohle
Linne
Rein
Gleisberg

Pape

Godicke
Ruddigkeit

Schrader

Kuhlmann
Magnus
Gatz
Czaya
Muller
Herkt

Miller
Friedrichs

Mollers

Herkt
Schaffert
Ortmeier
Bauer

Simons

1986
1994

1989

1960

1972
1962
1972

1967

1991

1967
1968

1953

1996
1990
1958
1961

1994
1988

1993
1963

1998

1965
1960
1981
1952

1977

Novelis Team
Gattingen

Sportunion
RaikaLienz
TSV Jahn
Dorrigsen
CSC Jogger
Laufline Team
Gattingen
Laufline Team
Gottingen
TSV Jahn
Dorrigsen
Laufline Team
Gattingen
MTV Lerbach
Weserbergland
Runners
Derental
Rhumesprinter
TSV Elversh
Conti
Gottinger
Tennisclub
Conti
Weserbergland
Runners
Derental
Nienhagen
Laufline Team
Gattingen
SSC
Padagogium
Nienhagen

LG AltesAmt
Gattingen
Novelis Team
Gattingen

Frauen 20-29
weibl. Jugend B

Frauen 20-29

2000SV Trendelburg Schilerinnen C

Frauen 50-54

Frauen 35-39
Frauen 45-49
Frauen 35-39

Frauen 40-44
weibl. Jugend A

Frauen 40-44
Frauen 40-44

Frauen 55-59

Schilerinnen A
Frauen 20-29
Frauen 50-54
Frauen 45-49

weibl. Jugend B
Frauen 20-29

weibl. Jugend B
Frauen 45-49

Schilerinnen B

Frauen 45-49
Frauen 50-54
Frauen 20-29
Frauen 55-59

Frauen 30-34



